Viko k nadobé 1000 | ¢erné reg.

Technické parametry

Parametry
Barva
Material

Hmotnost

cerna
PE regranulat

6 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

Pramér vika je 1410 mm.

Kod produktu: 963746
Pocet kusl na paleté: 30

Vnéjsi rozmeéry
Sitka

Vyska

Vnitini rozméry
Vnitini vy$ka
Ostatni rozméry

Prameér

+ 420 565 534 000

144 cm

8cm

4cm

144 cm
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